
LOT 10 MIDTOWN COMMERCIAL CENTER

ORB 835-764, WD 1067-1721, WD 13

MIDTOWN PROPERTIES HOLDINGS LLC
540 W DUVAL ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

31-3S-17-06247-110

1100 STORES/1 STORY
06

31317.060 1.00/

12/15/2021 ME 0.24 26,100 0 0 26,100
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2

162,089
3,774
26,100

191,963
0

191,963
0

191,963
191,963

0

196,802

1325/0070 10/31/2016 WD Q I 05 1,167,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILLIAMS AGRICULTURAL

MIDTOWN PROPERTIES 

1067/1721 12/08/2005 WD Q I 1,450,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WESTFIELD INVESTMENT 

WILLIAMS AGRICULTUR

2026
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LAND:1:1: 0.24 AC

16337 COMMERCIAL 425 11/29/1999

HX Base Yr

163 SW MIDTOWN PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 70
Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 30
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 6 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100

Story Height 12 100
RMS 3 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 3 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100

Quality 05 05

4904 04 3,100 92.9074 78.04 241,924 2000 2000 0 0 0 33.00 67.00

1 OFFC PLAZA  0% - 0 Heated Area: 3000

BAS 1,000 100 1,000 52,287

BAS 1,000 100 1,000 52,287

BAS 1,000 100 1,000 52,287

CAN 110 30 33 1,725

CAN 110 30 33 1,725

CAN 115 30 34 1,778

3,335 3,100 162,089

BAS= W25 BAS= W25 BAS= W25 S40 E2 CAN= S5 E22 N5 W22$ E23
N40$ S40 E1 CAN= S5 E23 N5 W23$ E24 N40 $ S40 E1 CAN= S5 E22
N5 W22 $ E24 N40$.
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22
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23
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1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 6 65 3,900.00 UT 0.90 0.90 100 2000 2000 3 100 3,510

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 4 44 176.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2000 2000 3 100 264

3,774

1 1100 C STORE 1FLR 0 CI 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.90 29,000.00 26,100.00 26,100


